Name

Hill Country Home

Sundown Talkin'

Three Little Words

| Want To Be With You Always

Goodbye San Francisco Hello Amsterdam
| Am a Cowboy (Live)

Inside My Dream

Love, What Is It?

Home

Walked in Them Shoes

Till the End of All Time (Featuring Ravne...
Down By The Riverside

She Belongs to Me

The Turtle
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14 songs, 55.4 minutes, 349.6 MB

Time
4:36
4:32
3:13
3:12
2:56
3:04
4:08
3:00
3:51
3:06
3:56
5:28
4:49

5:40

Album
Mellow Day
Get Here Quick

Wild Kingdom

New West Records 20th Anniversary - Fa...

Sahm Covers Sahm

The Lost Austin Band Live!
Inside My Dream

Love, What Is It? (EP)
Dang

| Walked in Them Shoes
Till the End of All Time
Secularia

Trail Four

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Joe And Tree Brunelle
The Texas Horns

The Hot Club Of Cowtown
Buddy Miller/Patty Griffin
Shandon Sahm

The Lost Austin Band
Wayne Gathright

Jean Caffeine

Prescott Curlywolf

Adam Carroll

Gary Graves

Eliza Gilkyson

Jimmy LaFave

Dupree



