

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Hill Country Home	4:36	Mellow Day	Joe And Tree Brunelle
2	Sundown Talkin'	4:32	Get Here Quick	The Texas Horns
3	Three Little Words	3:13	Wild Kingdom	The Hot Club Of Cowtown
4	I Want To Be With You Always	3:12	New West Records 20th Anniversary - Fa	Buddy Miller/Patty Griffin
5	Goodbye San Francisco Hello Amsterdam	2:56	Sahm Covers Sahm	Shandon Sahm
6	I Am a Cowboy (Live)	3:04	The Lost Austin Band Live!	The Lost Austin Band
7	Inside My Dream	4:08	Inside My Dream	Wayne Gathright
8	Love, What Is It?	3:00	Love, What Is It? (EP)	Jean Caffeine
9	Home	3:51	Dang	Prescott Curlywolf
10	Walked in Them Shoes	3:06	I Walked in Them Shoes	Adam Carroll
11	Till the End of All Time (Featuring Ravne	3:56	Till the End of All Time	Gary Graves
12	Down By The Riverside	5:28	Secularia	Eliza Gilkyson
13	She Belongs to Me	4:49	Trail Four	Jimmy LaFave
14	The Turtle	5:40	Nuestro Camino	Dupree